
Rivarolo 13 11 22 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 22 PAGANELLI L. 12:10.220
Tempo gara

1 1:44.807 13:27:14.264

2 1:44.305 13:28:58.569

3 1:44.199 13:30:42.768

4 1:43.503 13:32:26.271

5 1:43.855 13:34:10.126

6 1:44.203 13:35:54.329

7 1:43.773 13:37:38.102

 Po. 2 - # 17 ZAFFANELLA N. + 02.070
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.882 13:27:15.285

2 1:44.493 13:28:59.778

3 1:43.939 13:30:43.717

4 1:43.686 13:32:27.403

5 1:43.824 13:34:11.227

6 1:44.255 13:35:55.482

7 1:44.690 13:37:40.172

 Po. 3 - # 7 PEROTTI L. + 07.139
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.370 13:27:17.227

2 1:45.273 13:29:02.500

3 1:45.142 13:30:47.642

4 1:44.641 13:32:32.283

5 1:43.273 13:34:15.556

6 1:45.221 13:36:00.777

7 1:44.464 13:37:45.241

 Po. 4 - # 101 CASAMENTI A. + 10.502
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.214 13:27:19.480

2 1:45.394 13:29:04.874

3 1:44.940 13:30:49.814

4 1:44.222 13:32:34.036

5 1:45.006 13:34:19.042

6 1:45.033 13:36:04.075

7 1:44.529 13:37:48.604

 Po. 5 - # 44 ZAFFANELLA A. + 12.074
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.060 13:27:21.037

2 1:45.953 13:29:06.990

3 1:45.136 13:30:52.126

4 1:44.663 13:32:36.789

5 1:44.518 13:34:21.307

6 1:44.768 13:36:06.075

7 1:44.101 13:37:50.176

 Po. 6 - # 100 BORGOGNONI G.+ 36.832
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.167 13:27:21.895

2 1:48.408 13:29:10.303

3 1:49.616 13:30:59.919

4 1:48.890 13:32:48.809

5 1:49.374 13:34:38.183

6 1:48.501 13:36:26.684

7 1:48.250 13:38:14.934

 Po. 7 - # 214 FRATACCI N. + 1:02.320
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.621 13:27:51.122

2 1:48.272 13:29:39.394

3 1:47.937 13:31:27.331

4 1:47.847 13:33:15.178

5 1:47.356 13:35:02.534

6 1:48.904 13:36:51.438

7 1:48.984 13:38:40.422

Fastest lap: 1:43.273 
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